
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Beaudro - (1150694) - Hamble Aquatics Swim Team - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.30 352 H 08/10/23 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2023 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

32.16 324 H 26/11/22 Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet 22 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

33.00 300 H 27/11/21 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

33.18 295 F 06/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

33.54 286 H 10/10/21 Hamble Aquatics Joint Club Championships 2021 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

34.92 253 H 31/10/20 Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Bitterne LC Hamble Aq 0

35.16 248 H 05/06/21 Hamble Aquatics West Hill Park Hamble Aq 0

36.30 225 H 24/07/21 Hamble Aquatics West Hill Park Hamble Aq 0

37.25 209 F 16/02/20 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

37.75 200 H 23/06/19 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.11 195 F 20/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.16 194 F 02/03/19 18th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

38.36 191 H 29/06/19 Hampshire County ASA Development Meet 2019 Waterlooville LC Hamble Aq 3

38.51 189 H 02/12/18 Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.52 189 H 12/10/19 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

39.00 182 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Locks Heath 3

39.13 180 H 15/10/17 Locks Heath Club Championships 2017 Waterlooville Locks Heath 4

39.21 179 H 03/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

39.37 177 F 17/02/19 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

39.77 171 F 23/07/17 COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

40.19 166 F 10/12/17 COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

40.33 164 F 09/04/17 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017 Arun Locks Heath 3

40.41 163 F 29/10/17 PNSC First Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth Locks Heath 3

40.60 161 H 19/02/17 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

41.16 155 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Locks Heath 3

41.60 150 H 22/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

41.75 148 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3
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41.75 148 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

42.08 145 H 12/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

42.16 144 H 02/07/17 Hampshire County Development Competition 2017 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

42.17 144 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

42.34 142 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

42.51 140 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 2

43.06 135 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 2

43.81 128 F 21/03/15 Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015 Woking Locks Heath 4

44.07 126 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

44.43 123 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

44.52 122 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

44.66 121 H 05/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

44.73 120 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

45.12 117 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

45.16 117 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 2

45.72 113 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

49.25 90 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

49.49 89  19/04/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet Basingstoke Locks Heath 3

51.02 81 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Locks Heath 3

52.02 76  15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

54.55 66  05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Locks Heath 3

54.73 65 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

56.27 60  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Locks Heath 3

58.38 54 F 19/10/13 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet Portsmouth Locks Heath 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.30 352 H 08/10/23 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2023 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

32.16 324 H 26/11/22 Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet 22 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

33.00 300 H 27/11/21 Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Meet 2021 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

33.18 295 F 06/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

33.54 286 H 10/10/21 Hamble Aquatics Joint Club Championships 2021 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

36.30 225 H 24/07/21 Hamble Aquatics West Hill Park Hamble Aq 0

35.16 248 H 05/06/21 Hamble Aquatics West Hill Park Hamble Aq 0

34.92 253 H 31/10/20 Hamble Aquatics Swim Team Bitterne LC Hamble Aq 0

37.25 209 F 16/02/20 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.52 189 H 12/10/19 Hamble Aquatics Club Championships 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 4

38.11 195 F 20/07/19 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.36 191 H 29/06/19 Hampshire County ASA Development Meet 2019 Waterlooville LC Hamble Aq 3

37.75 200 H 23/06/19 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.16 194 F 02/03/19 18th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Hamble Aq 3

39.37 177 F 17/02/19 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019 Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

38.51 189 H 02/12/18 Havant & Waterlooville SC Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Hamble Aq 3

39.00 182 F 15/04/18 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018 Bognor Regis Locks Heath 3

40.19 166 F 10/12/17 COSSC 8th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

39.21 179 H 03/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

40.41 163 F 29/10/17 PNSC First Chance County Qualifier Portsmouth Locks Heath 3

39.13 180 H 15/10/17 Locks Heath Club Championships 2017 Waterlooville Locks Heath 4

39.77 171 F 23/07/17 COSSC 4th Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

42.16 144 H 02/07/17 Hampshire County Development Competition 2017 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

40.33 164 F 09/04/17 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017 Arun Locks Heath 3

40.60 161 H 19/02/17 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2017 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

41.16 155 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Locks Heath 3

42.34 142 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



42.34 142 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

42.17 144 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

42.08 145 H 12/06/16 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

41.75 148 F 13/12/15 City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

41.60 150 H 22/11/15 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

42.51 140 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 2

45.12 117 F 26/07/15 City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

44.66 121 H 05/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

44.43 123 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

43.81 128 F 21/03/15 Hants & S Coast Invitational Meet 2015 Woking Locks Heath 4

43.06 135 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 2

44.07 126 H 25/01/15 Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet Waterlooville  3

44.52 122 F 14/12/14 5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

45.72 113 H 23/11/14 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville  3

45.16 117 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 2

44.73 120 H 06/07/14 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

49.25 90 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

51.02 81 H 17/05/14 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Locks Heath 3

49.49 89  19/04/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet Basingstoke Locks Heath 3

54.55 66  05/01/14 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded Basingstoke Locks Heath 3

52.02 76  15/12/13 City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet Southampton Locks Heath 3

54.73 65 H 01/12/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Locks Heath 3

58.38 54 F 19/10/13 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet Portsmouth Locks Heath 3

56.27 60  08/09/13 Bluefins Medley Challenge Basingstoke Locks Heath 3
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